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LIST OF ACCREDITED PROFESSIONAL BODIES 
 
 

1. Institute of Accounting and Commerce (IAC) 

a. Ehsaan Nadia info@iacsa.co.za  

b. (021) 761 6211 

2. South African Institute of Professional Accountants (SAIPA) 

a. Faith Ngwenya fngwenya@saipa.co.za  

b. 086 11 saipa (72472) 

3. Southern African Institute for Business Accountants (SAIBA) 

a. Shandukani Manyaka shandukanim@saiba.org.za  

b. (012) 643 1800/2/4 

4. South African Institute of Chartered Accountants (SAICA) 

a. Juanita Steenekamp juanitas@saica.co.za  

b. (011) 621 6927 

5. The Association of Chartered Certified Accountants (South Africa) NPC (ACCA) 

a. Nomsa Nkomo nomsa.nkomo@accaglobal.com / infoaza@accaglobal.com  

b. (011) 459 1912 

6. The Law Society of The Northern Province (LSNP) 

a. Lizette Burger lizette@lssa.org.za (contact person for all Law Society) 

b. director@lsnp.org.za 

c. (012) 338 5800 

7. The Law Society of Kwazulu-Natal (KZNLS) 

a. info@lawsoc.co.za  

b. (033) 345 1304 

8. The Cape Law Society (CLS) 

a. cls@capelawsoc.law.za  

b. (021) 443 6700 
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9. The Law Society of The Free State (LSFS) 

a. procorde@fs-law.co.za 

b. (051) 447 3237/8 

10. The Institute of Business Advisors NPC (IBASA) 

a. Joseph M Tshiwilowilo admin@ibasa.org.za / info@ibasa.org.za  

b. (012) 752 8972 / (012) 323 1001 

11. The Chartered Institute of Management Accountants (CIMA)  

a. Caroline Mark caroline.mark@aicpa-cima.com  

b. (011) 788 8723 / 0861 CIMA (2462) 

12. Turnaround Management Association (TMA)  

a. Alistair R Macduff alastair@tma-sa.com 

b. 082 750 2624 

13. South African Restructuring and Insolvency Practitioners Association NPC (SARIPA) 

a. Juanito M Damons juanito@damonsinc.co.za 

b. (012) 346 1470 
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